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Job Fair – Camp Lejeune, April 2, 
2015. 9 a.m. to 2 p.m. Company 
Driver, Diesel Mechanics, Many 
other opportunities!! Contact Ray: 
334-803-3113. rputman@goutsi.
com. (4/1, PD500)

1999 Chevy ¾ ton Suburban, 2 
W/D, Reese Trailer Hitch, four door, 
new tires, synthetic oil only. Very 
clean, high, well maintained highway 
miles. $3,400. 518-294-6181. (2/11, 
TBB500)

House Share – Room in 2 BR, 
2 BA rancher with a spectacular 
view of the Bay River; immediate 
occupancy; $400/month all inclusive; 
references; 6 month lease. (252) 
675-1902. (4/1-4/15, PD500)

Help wanted, laborer for Captain 
Ron. Must have driver’s license, 
nonsmoker. $8/hour cash. Call 518-
294-6181. (3/25-tfn, TBB500)

Carpenter to help rebuild kitchen 
cabinets. Must have own tools and 
transportation. $15/hour. Call 252-
617-3191. (3/4-tfn, TBB500)

Nurse Aides needed for 2nd and 
3rd shift, part-time nurse aids, part-
time dietary aide and experienced 
cook needed. Apply in person at the 
Gardens of Pamlico, 22 Magnolia 
Way, Grantsboro. Ask for Lee. 745-
8208. (1/28, TBB500)

For rent, 2 BR, 1 BA, upstairs apart-
ment, private deck, and large shared 
yard.  No Smoking. Pets negotia-
ble. $625/month plus utilities.  Call 
Tammy at 434-996-5691 or email 
andante.properties@gmail.com. 
(3/25, PD500)

3 BR, 2 BA mobile home for rent. 
Includes all appliances, central 
HVAC, lawn maintenance and trash 
pick-up. Background check and 
deposit required. NO PETS! $500/
month. Please call (252) 249-1617. 
(3/18-tfn, 500TBB)

Furnished, waterfront cottage, walk 
to village. Free dockage, fish, gillnet 
and crab at dock. No smoking or 
pets. Prefer retiree. Workshop avail-
able. $400/month. Call 518-294-
6181. (10/15, TBB500)

New Zone II Single Wide 3 BR, 2 BA 
set up on your lot, $29,990.  Down 
East Realty & Custom Homes, 4130 
Dr. ML King Jr. Blvd, New Bern, NC 
28562.  (252) 649-1799.   (9/5-TFN)

Moving sale, Everything must go! 
Woodworking power and hand 
tools, misc. shop supplies, specialty 
woods, professional drafting table, 
12’ skiff, household items and toys. 
Saturday, April 4, 7 a.m. – until. 191 
Osprey Dr., Oriental, 252-670-8459. 
(4/1,500PD)

Minolta X-700 35mm SLR Manual 
Focus Camera with three lenses & 
TTL flash and camera bag. $80.00 
Call 252-675-9398 (TFN)

1963 Honda CA77 Dream Touring 
305 parts. Call Joe at 252-675-9398

Apartment for rent

JOB FAIR

CAMERA FOR SALE

Business And Professional Directory  

TED’s Heating and Air, LLC
252-269-3177

TedsHandA.com • t_grubb@aol.com • Locally Owned

•All Major Brands
•Ductwork 
Inspection & Repair
•Heat Pump - Water 
Source Heat Pumps
•Coil Cleaning 
•Gas Furnace
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- A Full Service Tree Company -
Serving Pamlico County Since 1991

YARDBARBER 
Tree & Shrub LLC

675-TREE (8733) 
• 249-0003

yardbarbermowing@gmail.com

www.sailloftrentals.com
1000 Broad St./Hwy 55 • Oriental, NC 28571

252-249-RENT

ORIENTAL - Beautiful three bedroom home on Smiths Creek. 
Large open living area. Adorable cherry cabinets in the kitchen. 
Formal dining room. Kitchen nook. Jacuzzi Tub. Screened 
porch. Two car garage. $1,200 monthly

MINNESOTT BEACH – Adorable three bedroom home with 
views of the Neuse River. Open living area with decks leading 
from kitchen and master bedroom. Screened porch and partially 
fenced yard. Great neighborhood with community access to the 
river. $800 monthly

ARAPAHOE - Completely furnished three bedroom home with 
gorgeous view of the Neuse River. Large deck overlooking the 
waterfront. Fenced in yard, community picnic area with dock. 
Private dock for small boat. $1,100 monthly

ORIENTAL – Lovely two bedroom duplex with two full 
bathrooms. Open living area. Fireplace with gas logs. Carolina 
Room with separate heating/cooling system. One car garage 
with lots of shelving for storage. $750 monthly

ORIENTAL – Nice two bedroom/one bath home in the Village. 
Open living area. Large screened porch with views of the Neuse 
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